Id muestra

Estado

Parénquima
en

Lamina

Corteza
o] 1

Floema
funcional

Diametro
vaso

Vasos/ | Diametro
radial del

Canales/ | DiAmetro

tangencial

31032012-3

Teca 30

Silvestre 2

Silvestre de
casa 8

Morada o
Joviyo 21

Amarilla
Huitchila 9

Colorada 6

Nayarit 22

Sonora 01

Nayarit 19

Sinaloa 11

Sinaloa 16

Sonora 04

Sinaloa 14

Nayarit 18

Son 03

Son 06

ACL-003

PICN-005

ACL-006

Campeche

Morelos
Morelos
Morelos
Morelos
Morelos
Nayarit
Sonora
Sinaloa

Sinaloa

Sinaloa

Sonora

Sinaloa

Nayarit

Sonora

Sonora

Yucatan

Yucatan

Yucatan

empalizada

77.46

57.25

88.45

77.78

69.7

61.08

64.98

61.69

51.92

63.68

51.32

54.3

78.89

55.74

72.15

78.89

97.89

58.87

61.99

72.41

178.20

246.14

2131

266.12

206.02

245.96

24425

212.17

171.22

148.24

129.5

146.01

168.9

183.15

197.43

173.4

169.24

226.17

236.18

253.45

(mm)

18.959

2.48

2.667

1.146

44.53

26.94

22.37

9.36

28.94

39.47

35.53

2131

8.50

25.30

26.54

3.58

18.26

25.70

28.4

29.63

242.40

354

480

141.14

302.41

580

609.6

580.8

204

360.02

891.89

243.2

231.6

258.52

192

239.8

560.41

650.0

933.93

118.32

87.09

81.68

103.10

96.71

162.55

102.11

141.15

131.54

163.97

150.96

201.20

115.32

173.01

157.36

165.77

175.40

143.54

134.10

123.13

42

138

107

51

34

11

68

12

16

12

24

32

41

29

28

25

24

32

44

59

canal

56.47

37.68

49.2

43.68

51.67

63.66

69.68

51.65

70.88

81.68

76.88

64.86

57.06

55.86

68.4

45.65

68.46

79.88

94.5

103.32

21

30

16

11

del canal

46.25

38.16

68.16

49.44

57.06

60.06

50.45

48.65

63.66

67.27

66.67

61.62

64.86

51.05

42

53.45

67.87

86.50

86.5

87.70




